Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

1412085246 (RFP) Merrill Road Substation T1 Replacement and Two Feeder Additions

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT PERSON

PHONE NO.

EMAIL

C & C Powerline

Zac Wedekind

904-574-6319

C & C Powerline Damien Shell 904-524-6801
DB Construction Jeremy Brown 813-833-0248 brown02@tampabay.rr.com
DB Construction David Brown dbconcarp@aol.com
Egentecnica USA Guilherme Rojo guilherme.rojo@engetecnica.com.br
Energy Erectors Ryan Collins 352-446-9420 Ryan.collins@mastec.com
Energy Erectors Lee Picanso lee.picanso@mastec.com
Gridco Ronnie Broxson 448-201-7960 ronnieb@gridcopany.com
NEEC Kory Blue 904-418-1131 k.blue@neengineer.com
Phillips Power Tyler Rose 865-203-7843 trose@phillipsinc.com
Phillips Power Jason LeMaster jlemaster@phillipsinc.vom
Phillips Power Cullen McCoy cmccoy@phillipsinc.com
Powerserve Technologies, Inc Tony Orgua aoruga@powerservetech.com

Reliable Substation Services

David Boisvert

407-493-8846

dboisvert_rss@hotmail.com
bids@solariumus.com

Solarium Energy Corp

Gipsy Camargo

954-636-4344

Voltyx

Aaron Galley

937-371-6532

a.galleyjr@voltyx.com

Roberto Held

robertoheld@engetecnicausa.com

Engetecnica USA
Reliable Substation Services

Dave Hilson

Voltyx

Raul Marrero

r.marrero@epsii.com
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